

Department of Administration **Purchasing Division** 2019 Washington Street East Post Office Box 50130 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia **Master Agreement**

Order Date: 2016-02-24

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO
THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 MEDSUP12B Procurement Folder: 84136 Reason for Modification: Document Name: Change Order No. 2 Change Order No. 2 - Latex gloves may be purchased from MEDSUP12B contract. Document Description: MEDSUP12B - MEDICAL SUPPLIES Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End) Buyer Name: Tara Lyle Telephone: (304) 558-2544 Email: tara.l.iyle@wv.gov Effective Start Date: 2012-07-15 Shipping Method: Best Way Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2016-07-14

DEPARTMENT CONTACT VENDOR Requestor Name: Frank Whittaker Vendor Customer Code: 000000184288 Requestor Phone: (304) 558-2316 MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL MINNESOTA SUPPLY INC Requestor Email: frank.m.whittaker@wv.gov 8121 10TH AVE N **GOLDEN VALLEY** MN 55427 US Vendor Contact Phone: (800) 328-8111 Extension: 43105 Discount Percentage: 0.0000 Discount Days: 30

	NVOICE TO		SHIPTO		
ALL STATE AGENCIES		STATE OF WEST VIRO	STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA		
VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER		VARIOUS LOCATIONS	VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER		
No City	WV 99999	No City	WV 99999		
US		us			

Open End **Total Order Amount**

AGENOY COPY

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION

SIGNED BY: DATE:

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

AFTORNEY GENERAL APPROV AGNED BY UM

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE 🧀

ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION

SIGNED BY: DATE:

MAR 0 2 2016 **ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE**

Page:

FORM ID: WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14

Date Printed: Feb 24, 2016

Order Number:

MEDSUP12B

Extended Description:

Change Order No. 2 - Administrative change order to allow state agencies to purchase latex gloves from the MEDSUP12B since the statewide contract for latex gloves, LGLOVES15, expired.

Contact Lori Lumpkin by phone at 804-475-1564 or by email at Lori.Lumpkin@McKesson.com with any questions.

Effective date: 01/01/2016

No other changes.

Unit Price	Unit	Model No	Manufacturer	Commodity Code	Line
\$0.000000	EA			42000000	1
	Manual Communication Communica		Service To	Service From	
_			Service To	Service From	

Commodity Line Description: Medical Equipment and Accessories and Supplies

Extended Description:

 Date Printed:
 Feb 24, 2016
 Order Number:
 MEDSUP12B
 Page: 2
 FORM ID: WV_PRC_CMA_001
 8/14

	Document Phase	Document Description	Page 3
MEDSUP12B	Draft	MEDSUP12B - MEDICAL SUPPLIES	of 3

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

See attached document(s) for additional Terms and Conditions